
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Index Type= Judgments; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200906260002
47880

06/26/2009
01:37:37

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
ROSALYN D

200906300002
52320

06/30/2009
02:31:44

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RATCLIFF
RODRICK J

200908140003
13850

08/14/2009
11:54:16

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
STEPHANIE

200910260004
00610

10/26/2009
11:17:15

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TATE LANCE
H

201001200000
19360

01/20/2010
02:05:21

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WICKER
RENNA WEBB

201003260000
87590

03/26/2010
10:51:13

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
ELLEN L

201006150001
89520

06/15/2010
10:12:01

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HIGDON
TONIA

201012060004
07100

12/06/2010
02:24:44

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HARRIS
ELLEN L

Instr
#:20100326000
087590

201101250000
26130

01/25/2011
03:52:14

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD CLAY A

201103230000
91970

03/23/2011
10:01:06

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PILKINTON
JAMES E

201209180003
55280

09/18/2012
03:09:28

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

KILLINGS
KIMBERLY Y

Instr
#:20110722000
214500

201302180000
68230

02/18/2013
11:31:55

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROZSA
REGINA R

201302200000
71770

02/20/2013
12:10:22

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ATCHISON
NICALAS

201303040000
87450

03/04/2013
10:38:48

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YORK JAMES



201307300003
08190

07/30/2013
09:14:12

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRISLER
STERLING C

201310210004
17130

10/21/2013
02:30:14

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AULTMAN
NELLIE C

201311150004
49390

11/15/2013
12:37:22

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPATES
LAURA L

201405090001
40190

05/09/2014
10:46:18

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS
ASHLEY

201504160001
21890

04/16/2015
08:11:42

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOINS
CANDACE L

201506240002
12650

06/24/2015
02:59:08

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAISSON
SHELLIE H

201507310002
63160

07/31/2015
10:36:32

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REASER
LONNIE B

201508310003
01280

08/31/2015
08:43:15

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ACTON EVAN
F

201605190001
71280

05/19/2016
12:17:15

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REASER
LONNIE BURL

201606230002
17700

06/23/2016
11:44:30

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
WILLIE L

201611280004
33930

11/28/2016
02:23:32

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLYNN
CHRISTOPHE
R J

201612220004
67220

12/22/2016
11:10:23

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAMPBELL
DEMETRIUS C

201710250003
86390

10/25/2017
10:12:48

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BROWN
WILLIE L

Instr
#:20160623000
217700

201909170003
41970

09/17/2019
04:14:12

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITEN
JONATHAN B

201909170003
41980

09/17/2019
04:14:13

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITEN
JONATHAN
BRADLEY

202209090003
51200

09/09/2022
10:28:55

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WELCH
BRYAN R

Instr
#:20220124000
032780


