Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200906260002 47880	06/26/2009 01:37:37	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS ROSALYN D						Description
200906300002 52320	06/30/2009 02:31:44	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RATCLIFF RODRICK J						
200908140003 13850	08/14/2009 11:54:16	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS STEPHANIE						
200910260004 00610	10/26/2009 11:17:15	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TATE LANCE H						
201001200000 19360	01/20/2010 02:05:21	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WICKER RENNA WEBB						
201003260000 87590	03/26/2010 10:51:13	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS ELLEN L						
201006150001 89520	06/15/2010 10:12:01	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HIGDON TONIA						
201012060004 07100	12/06/2010 02:24:44	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HARRIS ELLEN L					Instr #:20100326000 087590	
201101250000 26130	01/25/2011 03:52:14	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD CLAY A						
201103230000 91970	03/23/2011 10:01:06	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PILKINTON JAMES E						
201209180003 55280	09/18/2012 03:09:28	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	KILLINGS KIMBERLY Y					Instr #:20110722000 214500	
201302180000 58230	02/18/2013 11:31:55	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROZSA REGINA R						
201302200000 71770	02/20/2013 12:10:22	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ATCHISON NICALAS						
201303040000 87450	03/04/2013 10:38:48	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YORK JAMES						

201307300003 08190	07/30/2013 09:14:12	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRISLER STERLING C				
201310210004 17130	10/21/2013 02:30:14	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AULTMAN NELLIE C				
201311150004 49390	11/15/2013 12:37:22	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPATES LAURA L				
201405090001 40190	05/09/2014 10:46:18	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS ASHLEY				
201504160001 21890	04/16/2015 08:11:42	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOINS CANDACE L				
201506240002 12650	06/24/2015 02:59:08	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAISSON SHELLIE H				
201507310002 63160	07/31/2015 10:36:32	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REASER LONNIE B				
201508310003 01280	08/31/2015 08:43:15	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ACTON EVAN F				
201605190001 71280	05/19/2016 12:17:15	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REASER LONNIE BURL				
201606230002 17700	06/23/2016 11:44:30	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN WILLIE L				
201611280004 33930	11/28/2016 02:23:32	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLYNN CHRISTOPHE R J				
201612220004 67220	12/22/2016 11:10:23	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAMPBELL DEMETRIUS C				
201710250003 86390	10/25/2017 10:12:48	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BROWN WILLIE L			Instr #:20160623000 217700	
201909170003 41970	09/17/2019 04:14:12	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITEN JONATHAN B				
201909170003 41980	09/17/2019 04:14:13	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITEN JONATHAN BRADLEY				
202209090003 51200	09/09/2022 10:28:55	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WELCH BRYAN R			Instr #:20220124000 032780	